and administered from June 6, 2019 through 
July 7, 2019.  The main purpose of the survey 
was to allow citizens the opportunity to provide 
comments on Kandiyohi County’s Parks, including 
potential projects, needed amenities, and overall 
suggestions.  Three hundred sixty-three (363) 
people participated in the survey.

Kandiyohi County Parks Tours Kandiyohi County Parks Survey

Question 1: Which of the following Kandiyohi County Parks have you or 
someone in your family visited over the last 12 months?  Please select all that apply...